
支援センター 一の坂 花月 一の坂 花月 一の坂 花月 一の坂 花月 一の坂 花月 一の坂 花月

日・曜日

全年齢
にこにこ
ランチ

0才
はじめまして

ママさん　　

日・曜日

日・曜日

0才
はじめまして

赤ちゃん

日・曜日

日・曜日

６月日程表

２日（月） ３日（火） ４日（水） ５日（木） ６日（金） ７日（土）

９日（月） １０日（火） １１日（水） １２日（木） １３日（金） １４日（土）

１６日（月） １７日（火） １８日（水） １９日（木） ２０日（金） ２１日（土）

２３日（月） ２４日（火） ２５日（水） ２６日（木） ２７日（金） ２８日（土）

３０日（月）

9:30～
　12:00

1才 0才
2才　　　
以上

1才

13:00～
　16:00

2才　　　
以上

1才 全年齢
2才　　　
以上

9:30～
　12:00

0才 1才
2才　　　
以上

1才
ようこそ

転入者交流会
土曜日      
開 放　     
9時～　
16時

13:00～
　16:00

ひまわり
広場

13:30～
　15:00

ツインズ 0才
2才　　　
以上

9:30～
　12:00

0才 1才 0才
2才　　　
以上

13:00～
　16:00

1才
2才　　　
以上

2才　　　
以上

1才
こすもす
広　場

9:30～
　12:00

0才
2才　　　
以上

子育て講座 1才 0才 土曜日      
開 放　     
9時～　
16時

13:00～
　16:00

1才 0才
2才　　　
以上

1才

9:30～
　12:00

2才　　　
以上

13:00～
　16:00


